10/20/200

20 SPOT

BEST BET

QUARTERK

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
20 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:

mOfNums

20

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$10.00

$10.00
$13.50

$13.50
$10.00

$10.00
$7.00
$30.00

$37.00

$70.50

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

oT

Hold
$10.00

$10.00
$13.50

$13.50
$10.00

$10.00
$7.00
$30.00

$37.00

$70.50

ntOfSales
14.18

14.18
19.15

19.15
14.18

14.18
9.93
42.55

52.48

100.00

tedReturn

-0.59

0.69

0.94

0.75
0.76

ightedAve
-0.08

0.13

0.13

0.07
0.32

0.58



