	Wager Ty	mOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	14.18	-0.59	-0.08
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	14.18		
	BEST BET	3	\$13.50	\$0.00	\$13.50	19.15	0.69	0.13
BEST BET	Totals:		\$13.50	\$0.00	\$13.50	19.15		
	QUARTERK	3	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	14.18	0.94	0.13
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	14.18		
	Regular	1	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$7.00	9.93	0.75	0.07
	Regular	3	\$30.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	42.55	0.76	0.32
Regular	Totals:		\$37.00	\$0.00	\$37.00	52.48		
Grand Totals			\$70.50	\$0.00	\$70.50	100.00		0.58